Now Boarding Travel Co. — Planning Fee
Schedule

Thank you for trusting Now Boarding Travel Co. with your upcoming trip!

Below is a breakdown of my current planning fees. These fees reflect the time,
expertise, and personalized care that go into researching, coordinating, and supporting
your travel experience from start to finish.

Please note:

- Fees listed are current as of 2025 and may be subject to change.

- Planning fees are non-refundable, even if your trip is canceled or postponed.

- This fee is due upfront in order to begin the planning and proposal process.

- Planning fees are separate from supplier costs such as airfare, cruise fares, hotel
rates, or tour packages.

If you have any questions about how your fee is determined or what'’s included, I'm
happy to clarify.

Let’s start planning something unforgettable!

Service Type Planning Fee | Description

Quick Trip or Hotel-Only $50 For simple, one-stop getaways (3

Booking nights or less) or a single hotel
reservation.

Standard Custom Itinerary | $125 Includes flights, hotel, and car rental for

1-2 destinations. Up to 2 revisions and
support included.

Complex or Multi- $200 Covers trips with 3+ destinations or
Destination ltinerary multi-country travel. Includes day-by-
day itinerary and supplier coordination.
Honeymoon or Luxury $225 Tailored for premium, romantic, or
Experience milestone trips. Includes resort

matching and luxury planning support.




Group Travel (5+ Travelers
or Rooms)

Starts at $250

Includes group contracts, room blocks,
booking tracking, and group
communication support.

Flight-Only Booking $35 per Includes seat selection, baggage

(Domestic) traveler guidance, and travel document
reminders.

Flight-Only Booking $50 per Same as above, plus international

(International) traveler travel guidance and timing
considerations.

Child Flight Booking (Ages | $25 per Reduced fee for younger travelers. Full

3—-12) traveler flight support included.

Lap Infant or Child Under 2 | No fee No service fee charged for children
under 2.

Standalone Car Rental $25 Only applies when booking a car

Booking without a full itinerary.

Change/Cancellation $25 per Includes communication with suppliers

Handling request and updated confirmations.

Rush Planning (Departure | +$75 Last-minute research and itinerary

<14 Days) development fee.

Additional Revisions $20 each Applies after included revisions are

used.

For questions, please reach out to:

Now Boarding Travel Co, LLC

Cierra@NowBoardingTravelCo.com

Call/Text Cierra Orgeron 303-435-2143

NowBoardingTravelCo.com

Note: Planning fees are charged per trip (not per person) and cover all travelers included in a
single itinerary or booking proposal, unless otherwise stated.
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